
 

 

Interagency Council on Affordable Housing 
Joint Meeting with the Board of Connecticut Housing Finance Authority 

 
Tuesday, January 23, 2014 – SPECIAL MEETING 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Lyceum 

227 Lawrence Street 
Hartford, Connecticut 

 
 

I. CHFA Committee Meetings 
 
II. CHFA Board Meeting  

 
III. Joint Discussion Between CHFA and the Interagency Council on 
Affordable Housing 

a. Qualified Allocation Plan 
b. Council Report with Recommendations 
c. Open Discussion 

 
IV. Interagency Council on Affordable Housing Business 

a. Approval of 1/7/2014 Meeting Minutes 
b. Approval of Council Report 

 
V. Adjournment 

 
 

9:00 a.m.  
 
10:00 a.m. 
 
11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
11:55 a.m. 
 
 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 


