## Interagency Council on Affordable Housing

Joint Meeting with the Board of Connecticut Housing Finance Authority

## Tuesday, January 23, 2014 - SPECIAL MEETING

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Lyceum 227 Lawrence Street Hartford, Connecticut

I. CHFA Committee Meetings	9:00 a.m.
II. CHFA Board Meeting	10:00 a.m.
<ul> <li>III. Joint Discussion Between CHFA and the Interagency Council on Affordable Housing <ul> <li>a. Qualified Allocation Plan</li> <li>b. Council Report with Recommendations</li> <li>c. Open Discussion</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	11:00 a.m.
<ul><li>IV. Interagency Council on Affordable Housing Business</li><li>a. Approval of 1/7/2014 Meeting Minutes</li><li>b. Approval of Council Report</li></ul>	11:55 a.m.
V. Adjournment	12:00 p.m.